

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
C.R.P.No. 877 OF 2024

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.04.24	<u>KSR, J.</u> Ms. Archita, learned counsel, represents that Sri Varun Byreddy, learned counsel, has instructions to appear on behalf of the respondent in this case and therefore requests a week's time to file vakalat. At her request, post next week. JSK <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J.</u>	

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE